ProVision Fiber Optic
Inspection Scope & Accessories
Perfect for:
• Mechanics
• Electricians
• Plumbers
• Exterminators
• HVAC Repair
• Welders
• Carpenters
• Home Owners
• Home Theatre
Installers
• Home Inspectors
• Law Enforcement
• Insurance Adjusters
• Marine Industry
• Locksmiths
Available
in 5 Cable
Lengths
up to 96”
THE ULTIMATE INSPECTION TOOL
For diagnosis and exploration!
Inspect
s
impossibl
e-to-rea
ch
places!
The ProVision™ line consists of a
revolutionary variety of inspection tools that
allows you to see into inaccessible places. It
offers the same high performance and results
as borescopes costing 10 times as much!
ProVision™ will pay for itself over and over
again in reduced labor costs. The amount of
time you will save troubleshooting and
problem-solving will make youmore
productive and profitable than ever before!
Offers the same results
as borescopes costing
10 times as much!PV1 PV1 Standard Scope & Hard Case (no accessories)
64-PV100 18", 10.5mm Obedient Shaft
64-PV618 18", 5.8mm Non-obedient Shaft
64-PV300 36", 10.5mm Obedient Shaft
64-PV636 36", 5.8mm Non-obedient Shaft
64-PV300E 36", SS Shaft 7400 Pixels w/High Brightness LEDs
PV1 Long Scope & Square Case (no accessories)
64-PV480 48", 10.5mm Obedient Shaft
64-PV720 72", 10.5mm Obedient Shaft
64-PV960 96", 10.5mm Obedient Shaft
PV 1 Scope &
Kit Packages Scope w/ Mirror, Magnet, Bulb & Hard Case
64-PVM100 18", 10.5mm Obedient Shaft w/64-PVKM45 kit
64-PVM618 18", 5.8mm Non-obedient Shaft w/64-PVKM45M kit
64-PVM300 36", 10.5mm Obedient Shaft w/64-PVKM45 kit
64-PVM636 36", 5.8mm Non-obedient Shaft w/64-PVKM45M kit
64-PVM480 48", 10.5 Obedient Shaft w/64-PVKM45 kit
64-PVM720 72", 10.5mm Obedient Shaft w/64-PVKM45 kit
64-PVM960 96", 10.5mm Obedient Shaft w/64-PVKM45 kit
THE ULTIMATE INSPECTION TOOL
0.4”/10.5mm 0.23”/5.8mm
Shaft diameters5 Cable Lengths
up to 96”
Based on innovative fiber optic technology,
ProVision’s flexible cable fits into holes as
small as ¼” in diameter. Designed for up
close focusing in tight places, the high
resolution lens provides a clear image of
objects as close as ¾” away while providing
a wide 40° field of view.
Features & benefits
• Cable will reach deep into walls, drains, vents,
engine blocks, etc.
• Powerful halogen lamp illuminates dark
locations for clear viewing
• “Obedient” cablemaintains its fixed position
until readjusted
• Flexible, omni-directional cable bends in every
direction to allow precise viewing
• Pressure activated light switch is
conveniently located but cannot be
accidentally left “on”
• Integrated focus ring for smooth,
continuous focusing
• Ergonomically designed, non-slip handle
fits comfortably in one hand
2 sizes available
Illustrations are actual size
NOTE: All PV1 series are 6,000 pixel resolution
Amoving tipmakes all the difference when
looking for problems! This scope features a
super high resolution view with over 10,000
pixels featuring a controllable 2-way
articulating lens. The ergonomic articulating
control knob turns the scope right or left, as
little or as much as you need. Turn it on its
side to look up or down.
The next generation
of affordable
inspection tools!PV2
DUAL SHAFT
Convertible borescope2-IN-1
SUPER HI RES
2-way articulated scope
PROVISION
ELITE
Elite 2 Way Articulated Scope
64-PVAE624 24" 10,000 Pixels w/ Articulating Tip
Articulating Tip
PV2 Series Scope & Hard Case (no accessories)
64-PV2100 18", PV2 Series 7400 Pixels w// Obedient Shaft
64-PV2618 18", PV2 Series 7400 Pixels w/ Non-Obedient Shaft
64-PV2300 36", PV2 Series 7400 Pixels w/ Obedient Shaft
64-PV2636 36", PV2 Series 7400 Pixels w/ Non-Obedient Shaft
Now with 7400 pixels!
• Higher resolution fiber optics
• True one-handed operation
• Stay-on internal switch (7 min.)
Attaches
Easily!
64-PV2100 and 64-PV2300 have 10.55mm dia. shaft and
the 64-PV2618 and 64-PV2636 have a 5.8mm dia. shaft.
1 scope – 2 configurations!
Now with 7400 pixels!
PV2 2-in-1 Series Series Scope, Mirror, Magnet, Bulb & Hard Case
64-PV2618-21 18" Dual-Shaft/Convertible “2-in-1”
64-PV2636-21 36" Dual-Shaft/Convertible “2-in-1”
The 2-in-1 scope system features the flexible,
thin ability of our 5.8mm shaft along with an
additional “obedient” shaft that can be added
easily to give you 2 scopes in 1 package.
dpulis
Typewritten Text
No accessories available at this time
NTE Electronics, Inc.
44 Farrand Street,
Bloomfield, NJ 07003-2597
For more information,
visit www.nteinc.com
Distributed By:
EL64-01
Accessories & Attachments
For PV1 Series
64-PVW45 45 deg. Mirror 10.5mm
64-PVW45M 45 deg. Mirror 5.8mm
64-PM1 Magnet 10.5mm
64-PM1M Magnet 5.8mm
64-PL1000 High Intensity Halogen Bulb
64-PVKM45 Bulb, Mirror, Magnet Kit 10.5mm
64-PVKM45M Bulb, Mirror, Magnet Kit 5.8mm
64-PVKWM Mirror, Magnet Kit for PV300E
64-PVH36V 6V Lithium Battery Pack for PV300E
64-PVBBKG Black Boot Gloss
64-PVBBKT Black Boot Textured
64-PVBBUT Blue Boot Textured
64-PVBRDT Red Boot Textured
64-PVBYLG Yellow Boot Gloss
64-PVBBKT-E Black Boot Textured Elite Eagle PV1
For PV2 Series
64-PL21000 High Intensity Halogen Bulb for PV2 Series
64-PV2K6BMW Bulb, Mirror, Magnet Kit for PV2 Series Non-Obedient
64-PV2K11BMWBulb, Mirror, Magnet Kit for PV2 Series Obedient
64-PV2K6BW Bulb, Mirror Kit for PV2 Series Non-Obedient
64-PV2K11BW Bulb & Mirror Kit for PV2 Series Obedient
64-PV2M6 Magnet Kit for PV2 Series Non-Obedient
64-PV2M11 Magnet Kit for PV2 Series Obedient
64-PV2W6 Mirror Kit for PV2 Series Non-Obedient
64-PV2W11 Mirror Kit for PV2 Series Obedient
PV1 & PV2 Series
64-PVCC37 37mm Camera Coupler
64-PVEG1 Eye Guard
Literature
EL64-01 ProVision Brochure
THE ULTIMATE INSPECTION TOOL
High Intensity
Halogen Bulb
Camera Coupler
This 37mm coupler will let
most digital cameras and
video cameras attach directly
to the ProVision tools.
This item may require a step-up or step-down
ring that is available at most camera shops.
Rubber Eye Cup
See it clearer with the
ProVision Eye Cup.
Eliminate all external light
on the viewing lens with
this great eye cup.
Protective Boots
Dress up your ProVision
with these tough protective
boots. We offer two styles
in a variety of colors.
Made in the USA
Clip On
Magnetic Tip
Clip On
Mirror for 45° Viewing